
Tutoring Services at Chicago State University 
 

Discipline Office Location 
Tutor/Contact Person 

and Phone Number 

Chemistry SCI-206 Professors Kristy Mardis  
kmardis@csu.edu 

Ext. 2171 
Michael Mimnaugh 

mmimnaugh@csu.edu 
Ext. 3894 

Physics SCI-206 Professor Mel Sabella 
msabella@csu.edu 

Ext. 2172 
Communications Radio and Video 

Labs DH 
Dr. Christine List 

clist@csu.edu 
Ext. 2952 

Math,Chemistry,Physics HWH  206A Terri Young 
tyoung@csu.edu 

Ext. 2358 
Math 0990, 1200, 1210, 
1250, 1410, 1415, 
1420,  CPTR 1100, 
2100, Gateways only 

HWH 130/132 Eric Shen 
eshen@csu.edu 

Ext. 4411 

Music HWH 331 Dr. William Raynovich 
wraynovi@csu.edu 

Ext. 2107 
 

Accounting & Finance BHS 503C Dr. Ernst Coupet 
ecoupet@csu.edu 

Ext. 3968 
Management/Marketing 
Management Info 
Systems/Quantitative 
Business Analysis 
(Statistics) 

BHS 602 Prof. Roosevelt Martin 
martin@csu.edu 

Ext. 3953 
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Language Arts including 
Writing/Math & Reading 
(for both CSU and 
Community Empowerment 
Homework Club) 

 

 
ED 308-310 

 
Dr.  Olive Gahungu 
ondacasa@csu.edu 

Ext. 3971 

Medical Science 
Medical Terminology 
Pathophysiology 
Anatomy and Physiology 
Pharmacology 
 

 
BHS 610 

 
Dr. Joseph A. Balogun 

jbalogun@csu.edu 
Ext. 3508 

Tutors: Crystal Narty 
Loren Booker 

 
First Year Experience 
Study Skills 
Esp/Effective Study 
Program 

 
Study Skills 

Esp/Effective Study 
Program 

 

Dr. Yvonne Patterson 
ypatte20@csu.edu 

Ext. 2386 

 
 

Learning Assistance 
Center - Math 

 

 
DH, Suite K 

 

 
Walter Ries, Coord. 

wries@csu.edu 
Ext. 2865 

Michael Cronin, supervisor 
mcronin@csu.edu 

Ext. 3867 
 

Learning Assistance 
Center - English Com. 

 
DH, Suite K 

 

Lori Roth 
lroth@csu.edu 

Ext. 4539 

 
    Learning Assistance 
    Center - Modern  
    Languages 

DH 120 
 

Linda Martinez 
lmartine@csu.edu 

Ext. 2147 

mailto:ondacasa@csu.edu�
mailto:jbalogun@csu.edu�
mailto:ypatte20@csu.edu�
mailto:wries@csu.edu�
mailto:mcronin@csu.edu�
mailto:lroth@csu.edu�
mailto:lmartine@csu.edu�


3 | P a g e  
 

Tutoring Services at Chicago State University 
 

Discipline Office Location 
Tutor/Contact Person 

and Phone Number 

 
Learning Assistance 

Center - Reading 

 

 
ED 210 

 
 

 
Rosemary Buteau 
rbuteau@csu.edu 

Ext. 2315 
 

 
    Pharmacy 

 
College of Pharmacy 
Annex, Classrooms 
A&B, & Computer 
Workshop Room 
 

 
Dr. Michael Ellison 
Mellis21@csu.edu 

Ext. 12585 
 

Rose 
Arose21@csu.edu 

Ext. 12169 
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